B022 WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/   E-mail sales@sigma-koki.com
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Super Mirror
Femtosecond Laser
Frameless
Accuracy Guarantee
High Power

φ
Material BK7
Coating Dielectric multi-layer coating
Incident angle 45°±3°
Surface Flatness λ/10
Parallelism ′
Surface Quality (Scratch Dig)
Clear aperture
Polished
Part Number
[nm]
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thickness t
[mm] [J/cm2]
TFMS-25.4C05-2/4 φ25.4 5 > Average 97 0.5
TFMS-30C05-2/4 φ30 5 > Average 97 0.5
TFMS-25.4C05-2/7 φ25.4 5 > Average 97 0.5
TFMS-30C05-2/7 φ30 5 > Average 97 0.5
TFMS-25.4C05-4/11 φ25.4 5 > Average 98 0.5
TFMS-30C05-4/11 φ30 5 > Average 98 0.5
TFMS-50C08-4/11 φ50 8 > Average 98 0.5
TFMS-25.4C05-4/20 φ25.4 5 > Average 98 0.5
TFMS-30C05-4/20 φ30 5 > Average 98 0.5
TFMS-50C08-4/20 φ50 8 > Average 98 0.5
TFMS-25.4C05-3/20 φ25.4 5 > Average 97 0.5
TFMS-30C05-3/20 φ30 5 > Average 97 0.5
TFMS-50C08-3/20 φ50 8 > Average 97 0.5
(in mm)
●Tolerance
Diameter φD+0
Thickness t ±0.1